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Precinct Results Report
Cameron County, Texas
November 5, 2024

Part Precinct 27

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

City of Santa Rosa General Election

ifafisffcs
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

1,626

714

0

43 91%

Mail EV

7

0

258449

00

Proposition A, City of Santa Rosa
Vote For 1

rOTAL VOTE %

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

410 65.39%

217 34.610/o

627

0

87

lVlail EV

265

131

396

0

53

2

4

6

0

1

ED

143

82

225

0

33
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Surnmary Results Report
Cameron County, Texas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

City of Santa Rosa General Election

Sfatisfics
rtion Day Precincts Reporting

Absentee/ Early Precincts
Reportinq

Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Mail EV

0

1

ED

0

1,626

714

0

43.91o/o

0

1

7

0

449

0

258

0

Proposition A, City of Santa Rosa
Vote For 1

rOTAL VOTE % Mail EV

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

410

217

627

0

87

65 39%

34 61%

265

131

396

0

53

2

4

6

0

1

ED

143

82

225

0

33


